
BY-I..Av"! 

A by-lw;r for th:s payments of accounts, grants and s.1J.o-;-1anc3s 
Tn.araforc: it is :.::::c..:.,-.3Cl.lant :.:;c _,y.:._o.::.,··.' ~:1.: by-ny..;..le:v for the pa;~rments 

of accounts; grants and a llov,rances, •vhich he. s be en :recormnended 
for pa;yTilents at this session of Council. Tt.erefore th:3 Council 
of th~ Corporation Of the Village of Cobden eria~ts hereinafter 
specifies re specti vil~" de sgna ted. V.I. z. 

E. \~ ilclhx 
Cobden Hydro System 
Bank of Nova Scotia 
H.J. Robinson 
Cobden ?ost office 
L.unicipal Vworld 
Gibson Bros 
L • .l1.. Rer1~us 
Vater & Se~erage System 
Roy Lester 
H .1/ • .Hawkins 
P D. ;y Vouch e r ;;~ 9 
Bell Telephone COF 
Bonk of Nova Scotia 
Jack ?.:ci .. cren 
C. I'ettigre'.Y 
SrJ.i th s Fue 1 s 
Recgiver Gsn of Canudu 
f{O ;:;ert ~0 g"'~11 

"17' •• , • 1 .:; • ·~~~~cox 
Cobden Hydro Syster,t 
CObden Post Office 
Standard Chewic8l Co. 
Cane.~ diun "l:r<..! ss. 
Vill~EG of Cobden 

lab. 
a cc. 
Deb. 
tox Refund 
Stamps 
ace. 

truck 
a cc. 
o.cc. 
Dump 
ace. 

ace. 
cheques 
CCC. 
PCC, 
fire 
ace. 

d'Jll,p 

J.ab • 
ace. 
ace. 
E\ CC • 

ccc. 
ace. 

57Q34 
IB.22 

I4, 722.87 
I9.57 

6.22 
8.20 
5.45 

10 .. 43 
304.19 

8.25 
10.55 

253.58 
5.80 

16.05 
4.00 
7.48 

46.00 
3 .. 75 

o:~oo 

7I.DI 
35 .. 26 
34.00 

7.50 
32.38 

1,032.96 

J?o.s~Jed this Third DE.<.~r of Octobsr 1955 


